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192181A

Tork Foodservice Cleaning Towel, 1/4 Fold

The Tork Foodservice Cleaning Towel is an excellent towel for use with quat sanitizers when the primary task
is to deliver santizer to hard surfaces. This product comes in either blue & white or a green & white (diamond
pattern). Designating area of use by color is a foodservice best practice that eliminates the potential for
cross-contamination.

»  Professional quality cloth that leaves no scratches

. Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents

e Self-Dispensing packaging protects the product, and provides easy access

e Easy to rinse material that drys quickly and is low linting
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Product &
Shipping data

Shipping data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer
Layer per Pallet

Gross Weight

Height

Length

Width

Net Weight

Volume

System

Folded length
10.5in

Unfolded length
21in

Consumer Units
(CON)

10073286620016
Box

240

431b

3.61b

0.61 ft3
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Ply
1

Folded width
6.5in

Unfolded width
13in

Transport Units
(TRP)
10073286620016

Carton

240 (1 CON)

4.31b
7in
14in
11in
3.61b

0.6 ft3

Print
No

Embossing
No

Color
Blue

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540845952

34560 (144 TRP)
12

12

622.87 Ib

82in

44in

41in

519.85 b

86.84 ft3



