



## 192181A

## Tork Foodservice Cleaning Towel, 1/4 Fold

The Tork Foodservice Cleaning Towel is an excellent towel for use with quat sanitizers when the primary task is to deliver santizer to hard surfaces. This product comes in either blue & white or a green & white (diamond pattern). Designating area of use by color is a foodservice best practice that eliminates the potential for cross-contamination.

- Professional quality cloth that leaves no scratches
- Meets your cleaning needs due to suitability with most solvents, disinfectants, and detergents
- Self-Dispensing packaging protects the product, and provides easy access
- Easy to rinse material that drys quickly and is low linting



Product &	System	<b>Ply</b>	<b>Print</b>
Shipping data		1	No
	Folded length	Folded width	Embossing
	10.5 in	6.5 in	No
	Unfolded length	Unfolded width	Color
	21 in	13 in	Blue

## Shipping data

	Consumer Units (CON)	Transport Units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	10073286620016	10073286620016	7322540845952
Packaging material	Box	Carton	
Pieces	240	240 (1 CON)	34560 (144 TRP)
Transport Units per Layer			12
Layer per Pallet			12
Gross Weight	4.3 lb	4.3 lb	622.87 lb
Height	-	7 in	82 in
Length	-	14 in	44 in
Width	-	11 in	41 in
Net Weight	3.6 lb	3.6 lb	519.85 lb
Volume	0.61 ft3	0.6 ft3	86.84 ft3